Irrigation Schedule Start April 3, 2025

NOTE: Properties marked with asterisks (

) are first in each phase to get water.

Irrigators must open all appropriate valves (there may be more than one set) on Glendale.

See Association Rules.

If you are not using the Online IMS system to order water, and you want to, please call Josh at
540-5866 or Karen at 602-672-2159 . Itis a very easy set up: user name and password; and takes just a few

minutes. Instructions on how to use it will be emailed to you at time of setup.

602+

Property

* 6910 N 183rd

6902 N 183rd

6824 N 183rd

6814 N 183rd

6810 N 183rd

6690 N 183rd

6630 N 183rd

6602 N 183rd

6520 N 183rd

6432 N 183rd

6318 N 183rd

6306 N 183rd

6236 N 183rd

6220 N 183rd

6152 N 183rd

6134 N 183rd

6128 N 183rd

6126 N 183rd

6106 N 183rd

6008 N 183rd

Owner
Heltzel, Michael & Christan
Kruger, Kevin & Gracie
Yerkins, Michael & Lorraine
Ramsey, Shelly
Vester, Raymond & Chrystal
Robbins, Victor & Melisa
Carpenter, Dennis & Amber
Warner, Matthew & Jill
Heerspink, Eugene and Rebecca
Novick, Heather
Rodriguez, Rick & Tamara
Heltzel, Jeffrey & Barbara
Lopez Granados, Cesar & Rina
Chavira, Jose and Macias, Maria
Schorr, Nathan
Bandes, Jean L
Duong, Huy & Hoang, Patrick
Swanson, Alfred & Penny
Campbell, Robert & Candace

King, Karri and Donny

Start date

4/3/2025

4/3/2025
4/3/2025
4/3/2025

4/3/2025

4/4/2025

4/4/2025
4/4/2025
4/4/2025
4/4/2025
4/4/2025
4/4/2025

4/4/2025

4/5/2025

4/5/2025
4/5/2025
4/5/2025

4/5/2025

4/6/2025

4/6/2025

Start Time
8:00 AM
10:50 AM
12:50 PM
4:50 PM
7:20 PM
12:50 AM
5:50 AM
10:20 AM
12:50 PM
2:20 PM
5:20 PM
8:50 PM
11:50 PM
3:50 AM
9:20 AM
2:20 PM
7:50 PM
11:50 PM
2:50 AM

4:20 AM

End Time

10:50 AM

12:50 PM

4:50 PM

7:20 PM

12:50 AM

5:50 AM

10:20 AM

12:50 PM

2:20 PM

5:20 PM

8:50 PM

11:50 PM

3:50 AM

9:20 AM

2:20 PM

7:50 PM

11:50 PM

2:50 AM

4:20 AM

7:20 AM

Hours

2.5

2

4

2.5

55

5

4.5

2.5

1.5

3

3.5

5.5

5.5

1.5

PLEASE LOOK AT YOUR ACCOUNT BALANCE TO BE SURE
YOU HAVE SUFFICIENT FUNDS TO ORDER THE NEXT
IRRIGATION. MUCH APPRECIATED.




Property

* 6911 N 185th

6901 N 185th

6825 N 185th

6805 N 185th

6737 N 185th

6717 N 185th

6709 N 185th

6705 N 185th

6631 N 185th

6617 N 185th

Vacant N 185th

6531 N 185th

6521 N 185th

18419 W Maryland

6439 N 185th

6429 N 185th

6377 N 185th

6243 N 185th

6139 N 185th

6129 N 185th

6127 N 185th

6115 N 185th

6103 N 185th

6007 N 185th

Owner
Bruner, William & Tracy
Skoog, ElImer & Karen
Jussel, David & Victoria
Marini, Mark & Kim
Barrett, Michael & Roxanne
Beebe, Robert & Kathy

Wilson, Dave & Teresa

Aviles, Rafael and Torres, Janette

Pravongviengkham

Quintana, Christian & Perry, Corina

Nightengale, Marlin & Kelly
Lassen, Jerry and Cheryl
Parker, Gary & Cherish
Bedard, Joseph & Letitia
Lahman, Andrew and Andrea
Abramson, John & Kristi
Sveback, Christopher & Brandi
Mazza, Benjamin & Mercedes
Simpson, Terry & Sarah
Smith, David & Tina

Feurer, Kevin

Luna, Rollins and Rollins
Rector, Ronald G & Judy

Adams, Dallas J & Makara L

Start date
4/6/2025
4/6/2025
4/6/2025
4/6/2025
4/6/2025

4/6/2025

4/7/2025

4/7/2025
4/7/2025
4/7/2025
4/7/2025
4/7/2025

4/7/2025

4/8/2025

4/8/2025
4/8/2025

4/8/2025

4/9/2025

4/9/2025
4/9/2025
4/9/2025
4/9/2025
4/9/2025

4/9/2025

Start Time
7:20 AM
8:40 AM
10:40 AM
1:40 PM
6:10 PM
10:10 PM
1:10 AM
5:10 AM
9:10 AM
12:10 PM
3:10 PM
6:10 PM
8:40 PM
12:40 AM
8:40 AM
4:40 PM
11:40 PM
4:10 AM
9:40 AM
11:10 AM
1:40 PM
4:40 PM
7:40 PM

11:10 PM

End Time
8:40 AM
10:40 AM
1:40 PM
6:10 PM
10:10 PM
1:10 AM
5:10 AM
9:10 AM
12:10 PM
3:10 PM
6:10 PM
8:40 PM
12:40 AM
8:40 AM
4:40 PM
11:40 PM
4:10 AM
9:40 AM
11:10 AM
1:40 PM
4:40 PM
7:40 PM
11:10 PM

4:10 AM

Hours |

w

4.5

W W W s, AW S

2.5

N 0 0 »

4.5

5.5

1.5

2.5

3.5

5

PLEASE LOOK AT YOUR ACCOUNT BALANCE TO BE SURE
YOU HAVE SUFFICIENT FUNDS TO ORDER THE NEXT

IRRIGATION. MUCH APPRECIATED.




Property Owner Start date Start Time End Time | Hours |
* 6824 N 185th Taugner, Robert and Marilyn 4/10/2025 4:10 AM 10:30 AM 6
6704 N 185th Schwartzkopf, Marc & Susan 4/10/2025 10:30 AM 2:30 PM 4
6650 N 185th Ferguson, Rod & Sheri 4/10/2025 2:30 PM 9:00 PM 6.5
6620 N 185th Cranfill, Mike 4/10/2025 9:00 PM 5:00 AM 8
6602 N 185th Spell, Timothy & Maureen 4/11/2025 5:00 AM 10:30 AM 5.5
6520 N 185th Smock, Thomas & Lynda 4/11/2025 10:30 AM 2:00 PM 3.5
6436 N 185th Marvin, Joseph & Sharon 4/11/2025 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 3
6430 N 185th Duell, Bryan & Patricia 4/11/2025 5:00 PM 9:00 PM 4
6404 N 185th Roth, Clint 4/11/2025 9:00 PM 1:30 AM 4.5
6360 N 185th Denkers, Ben 4/12/2025 1:30 AM 4:30 AM 3
6302 N 185th Dougherty, Duayne & Shirley 4/12/2025 4:30 AM 7:30 AM 3
6224 N 185th Foucher, Timothy & Kimberly 4/12/2025 7:30 AM 10:30 AM 3
6210 N 185th Beckman, David & Sherlene 4/12/2025 10:30 AM 3:30 PM 5
6202 N 185th Lawson, Kevin & Sheryl 4/12/2025 3:30 PM 5:30 PM 2
6140 N 185th Ortega Jr., Larry & Bianca 4/12/2025 5:30 PM 10:30 PM 5
6134 N 185th Mattern, Mary 4/12/2025 10:30 PM 3:30 AM 5
6128 N 185th Pribyl, Carol 4/13/2025 3:30 AM 8:00 AM 4.5
6120 N 185th France, Brian & Marihelen 4/13/2025 8:00 AM 2:00 PM 6
6104 N 185th Mulhern, Charles & Georgia 4/13/2025 2:00 PM 8:00 PM 6
6016 N 185th Rogers, Shannon 4/13/2025 8:00 PM 3:00 AM 7
Property Owner Start date Start Time End Time | Hours |
* 18351 W Glendale | Zygmont, Wes 4/14/2025 3:00 AM 5:00 AM 2
18321 W Glendale  McCormick, Paul & Melissa 4/14/2025 5:00 AM 7:00 AM 2

PLEASE LOOK AT YOUR ACCOUNT BALANCE TO BE SURE
YOU HAVE SUFFICIENT FUNDS TO ORDER THE NEXT

IRRIGATION. MUCH APPRECIATED.




